
DARK ROAST
THUNDERBIRD
/ DECAF

CAPPUCCINO 

LATTE  

MACCHIATO

AMERICANO

$2.75
(Refill $1.50)

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$3.00

12 oz.

$3.25
(Refill $1.50)

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$4.00

16 oz.

$3.75
(Refill $1.50)

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$5.00

20 oz.

$5.50

12 oz.
$6.25

16 oz.

$7.00

20 oz.

HOTHOT

OROR

 

SNICKERDOODLE LATTE KAPI CAPPUCCINO

 

Rezpresso with cinnamon, brown 
sugar, caramel, and vanilla, with 
choice of milk or Island Oasis 
Vanilla Ice Cream mix.

MOCHA MADNESS
2 shots of  rezpresso infused 
with a mixture of rich dark 
chocolate and white 
chocolate sauce.

RAZZLE DAZZLE
Raspberry and white chocolate 
frappuccino.

Irish cream and vanilla 
cappuccino foamed to 
perfection.

  

$5.50

16 oz.

$6.25

20 oz.

$7.00

24 oz.

ICEDICED
HOT DRINKS DRINKS

SPARK UP
 

CHAI TEA LATTE

$7.00

$4.00

12 oz.

$7.50

$4.75

16 oz.

$8.00

$5.25

20 oz.

A quad shot of rezpresso and hazelnut latte.

LATTES

Classic Signature

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

ASSORTED FLAVORS /$2.75

LONDON FOG TEA $4.00

12 oz.

$4.75

16 oz.

$5.25

20 oz.

Earl Grey tea, vanilla, honey, and steamed milk.

TEAS

WE PROUDLY SERVE NATIVE GROUND COFFEE



ICED COFFEE

SYRUP

 

FRAPPUCCINO 
 
 
 

ITALIAN CREAM SODA

ICED LATTE

$6.00

$7.00

$5.75

$7.00

$4.50

$5.50

$4.25

$5.50

$5.25

$6.25

$5.00

$6.25

16 oz. 20 oz. 24 oz.

Cold brew coffee mixed with your 
choice of flavoring and milk.

SHAKES &
SMOOTHIES

 

$7.00$5.50 $6.25

16 oz. 20 oz. 24 oz.

Mix and match your favorite flavors.

SHAKES &
SMOOTHIES

Rezpresso blended with ice and your 
choice of flavoring and milk.

Strawberry • Mango • Banana  
Wild Berry •  Coconut • Caramel • Vanilla

REGULAR
 Dark Chocolate • Hazelnut • Caramel • White Chocolate
 Macadamia Nut • Irish Cream • Raspberry • Vanilla
 Swiss Chocolate • Peppermint • Lavender • Almond 
 Cherry • Blackberry

OAT
ALMOND
WHOLE
HALF & HALF
2%

EXTRAS MILK

SUGAR FREE
 Chocolate • Hazelnut • Caramel • White Chocolate
 Irish Cream • Raspberry • Vanilla • Peppermint
 Lavender • Brown Sugar Cinnamon

REZPRESSO SHOT 
(single)

BRILLIANCE ENERGY
FLAVORED SHOTS
(single)

$3.00 $5.00

COLD DRINKSClassic

WE PROUDLY SERVE NATIVE GROUND COFFEE

(double)

$1.25 $2.00(double)



ASSORTED CAKE / PIE SLICE
SLICED CHEESECAKE
COOKIE
ICED OR DIPPED COOKIE
CINNAMON ROLL
STICKY BUN
BROWNIE
KRISPY TREAT
PARFAIT
PEANUT BUTTER CUP PIE
BUTTERFINGER CUP PIE
TURNOVER
ÉCLAIR
CREAM PUFF
CUPCAKE / MUFFIN
SEASONAL BREAD LOAF
PUPPY CHOW
TRAIL MIX
GRANOLA
ASSORTED HAND PIE
WHOLE SMALL CAKE

BAKERY ITEMSFresh
$5.50

$5.50

$3.50

$4.00

$5.25

$5.25

$3.50

$3.50

$4.75

$6.50

$6.50

$4.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.00

$6.00

$6.50

$4.50

$9.50

$10.00

$35.00

HOT FOOD
HOT DOG
BRATWURST
BREAKFAST BURRITO

$6.00

$6.00

$3.50

COLD FOOD
TURKEY SANDWICH
HAM SANDWICH
CHEF’S SALAD
UNCRUSTABLES

$8.00

$8.00

$8.50

$3.50

SNACKS
CHIPS
CANDY
LITTLE DEBBIE
GRANOLA BARS

$2.50

$2.75

$2.75

$1.25

Lorem ipsum


